99
AUTOMATED DESIGN OF INDUSTRIAL SEQUENCE CONTROLLERS
R. Tabachnick**, T. Le-Ngoct, L.J. Vroomen*, and P.J. Zsombor-Murray*
*DATAC computer Laboratory, McGill University
tSPAR Aerospace Ltd.
+The Bailey Meter Company
ABSTRACT
A system for replacing solid-state or relay based industrial control

L
>
Teletype Keyboard Input
MI4500
USER? 10106
01 11 X2AI6
MI 31 X4AM
501..1
41 L00L2
LIIL2FI7
MB32
T32> 18
£3217 A 19
Programming
Keyboa rd
®
+
T
~
1
I
(.;i
M
=
Fi g. 9
Using the Compiler
X7I E32AM
6CM
binary
Compiler Output
hexadecimal assembler
101 000 0 0
10111000
000 1 0 1 0 0
~Ot10l00
tAgglt88
00111100
0100 100
01011100
1 t) t) .) () 0 0 0
~ ? ~: t t A 8 8
tOt.lt)OOOO
§OQIOOOO
1 (I 1 0 f) ° 8
1 (10000
1 0 tJ I) 1 tJ 0 0
0001100
11110000
00011100
1 t' t) (I 0 1 0 0
o ° 0 (I 0 000
o t' 0) 1 1 1 0 0
00110100
1 (I 'J (I 1 1 0 0
00101100
OO()VOOOO
00110100
01011100
o 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0lll(II00 8
1 000 1 0 0
11000000
o 000 0 000
00000000
Ot)(JOOl'OO
00000001
00000018
00t)1000
00000011
o 000 0 100
0000010 1
00000001
000001 yO